NATIONAL
QUALITY FORUM

Driving measurable health

improvements together Agenda

Behavioral Health and Substance Use
Post-Comment Web Meeting

June 19, 2020, 11:00 am — 1:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.
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11:00 am

11:15 pm

12:00 pm

12:45 pm
12:55 pm

1:00 pm

Direct your web browser to the following URL: https://core.callinfo.com/callme/.

Under “Enter a meeting,” type in the meeting number 3772061 and click on “Enter.”

In the “Display Name” field, type in your first and last names and click on “Enter Meeting.”
Dial 1-800-768-2983 and enter passcode 3772061.

Welcome, Review Meeting Objectives
Tamara Funk, NQF Project Manager

Discussion and Re-vote on Consensus Not Reached (CNR) Measure
Samuel Stolpe, NQF Senior Director

3538 All-Cause Emergency Department Utilization Rate for Medicaid Beneficiaries Who
May Benefit from Integrated Physical and Behavioral Health Care

Review and Discuss Public Comments and General Discussion
Samuel Stolpe, NQF Senior Director

NQF Member and Public Comment
Next Steps

Adjourn

http://www.qualityforum.org
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